Account Number
03712389
03713158
03714999
03715161
03715405
03715622
03716499
03716739
03717694
03718185
03718787
03721330
03721331
03721332
03721333
03721334
03721335
03721336
03721337
03721338
03721339
03721340
03721341
03721342
03721343
03721345
03721346
03721347
03721348
03721349
03721350
03721351
03721352
03721353
03721354
03721355
03721356
03721357
03721358
03721359
03721360
03721361
03721362
03721363
03721364
03721365
03721366
03721367
03721368
03721369
03721370
03721371

DBA

KASHOU CLIMATE CONTROL, INC.
AFFORDABLE ROOFING & RAIN GUTTERS INC
MR REPIPE

P M CONSTRUCTION

ROOFING ANGELS

BRASH ENGINEERING SERVICES

FIRST RATE ROOFING

HERNANDEZ ROOFING

GATORS GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC
STONE SECURITY LLC

JIMZ ELECTRIC INC

JOURNEY BUILDERS

INFINITY EMPLOYMENT SERVICES
TAKAMA CONSTRUCTION

3 SEVEN 10 ENTERPRISE

STEADFAST GENERAL CONTRACTORS INC
BAJASTYLE LLC

AMERICAN CITY ROOTER INC

CZEN AESTHETICS

BEAUMONT PLUMBING SERVICES INC
LIVE TO DYE HAIR SALON

THE ZEN DEN CO

33RD INC

SOLAR ELECTRIC CENTER LLC
RUMORED INC.

COVINA DENTAL STUDIO

KEYFORCE STAFFING

K-9 UNIVERSITY

MARIA TAYAG

OUTLAWZ POWER WASHING AND DETAILING, LLC
CONSTRUCTION FIRST

DREAM HOME DESIGN & BUILD INC
PROVEN POS SERVICES LLC.

ALBD ELECTRIC AND CABLE

POURYOU

ANCHORPOINT PROPERTY GROUP LLC
ROCKET ROOFING

ROOF TOP PROS INC

ALLBEST ROOFING INC

ADD PLUMBING INC

GLASSMATE WINDOWS & DOORS
TUCKER TIRE

TUCKER TIRE

TUCKER TIRE

IE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

HIGH SPEED ROOTER AND PLUMBING INC
CITIBANK N.A.

ELEVATE PEDIATRIC THERAPY, PC

DMS AIR CONDITIONING

ZK BEAUTY LASHES

ELEVATE PEDIATRIC THERAPY, PC
QUALITY FIRST ELECTRICAL SERVICES INC

Expire Date
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-09-12
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31

Address Line 1

19631 TEMESCAL CANYON RD
13581 GOLDMEDAL AVE
1381/2 W 86TH PL

210 E VIEWCREST DR

1215 S POINT VIEW ST

1561 DORWOOD AVE

7349 MILLIKEN 140

226 E BERKELEY ST

1519 EDANRUTH AVE

351 W LAWNDALE DRIVE SALT LK
15040 EAST VALLEY BLVD 14
3111 WINONA AVE UNIT 103
364 E ROWLAND ST

7894 PALMETTO AVE

969 S VILLAGE OAKS DR STE 108
4202 LAURELVIEW DR

270 E BADILLO ST

3325 W BEVERLY BLVD

1480 N AZUSA AVE UNIT B
1568 TIFFANY LN

1480 N AZUSA AVE #B

1270 E GARVEY ST #150

7625 HAYVENHURST AVE UNIT 22
9639 GOODBEE ST

3 TETON CIR

629 S 2ND AVE

281 E WORKMAN ST #101
660 SHOPPERS LN

384 W ARROW HWY

221 W DEXTER ST APT 5

101 E TOWN ST STE 401
20254 LEADWELL ST

905 E EDGECOMB ST

1031 S LESLIE ST

670 SHOPPERS LN

602 N AZUSA AVE

27555 YNEZ RD 110

135 S STATE COLLEGE BLVD # 200
721 S PALM AVE

13020 SAN FERNANDO RD STE F
3236 SAN GABRIEL BLVD

818 W FRONT ST

827 W GLENTANA ST

612 N AZUSA AVE

7483 YELLOW JASMINE DR
10709 VERNON AVE

200 N CITRUS AVE

2820 E GARVEY AVE S # 26
971 N CITRUS AVE

948 N GRAND AVE

2028 E GARVEY AVE S #26
30769 VALLEY HTS

Address Line 2

CORONA, CA 92881-5654
CHINO, CA 91710-8352

LOS ANGELES, CA 90003
AZUSA, CA 91702-1536

LOS ANGELES, CA 90035-2620
LA HABRA, CA 90631-7633
RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730
SANTA ANA, CA 92707-2804
LA PUENTE, CA 91746-1137
CITY, UT 84115

LA PUENTE, CA 91746
BURBANK, CA 91504-2538
COVINA, CA 91723-3154
FONTANA, CA 92336-2744
COVINA, CA 91724-0606
MOORPARK, CA 93021-3744
COVINA, CA 91723-2127
MONTEBELLO, CA 90640-1536
COVINA, CA 91722-1202
BEAUMONT, CA 92223-6831
COVINA, CA 91722-1202
COVINA, CA 91724-3669

VAN NUYS, CA 91406-1702
PICO RIVERA, CA 90660-3619
WAYNE, NJ 07470-4945
COVINA, CA91723-3518
COVINA, CA 91723-3566
COVINA, CA91723-3536
COVINA, CA 91722-1555
COVINA, CA91723-2538
COLUMBUS, OH 43215-5247
WINNETKA, CA 91306-3286
COVINA, CA 91724-2707

LA HABRA HEIGHTS, CA 90631-6843
COVINA, CA 91723-3536
COVINA, CA 91722-3505
TEMECULA, CA 92591-4677
BREA, CA 92821-5805
ALHAMBRA, CA 91803-1425
SYLMAR, CA 91342-3688
ROSEMEAD, CA 91770-2540
COVINA, CA 91722-3696
COVINA, CA 91722-3617
COVINA, CA 91722-3505
HIGHLAND, CA 92346-3863
ONTARIO, CA 91762-4040
COVINA, CA 91723-2003
WEST COVINA, CA91791-2115
COVINA, CA 91722-2751
COVINA, CA 91724-2045
WEST COVINA, CA 91791-1911
MENIFEE, CA 92584-2941

License Status
Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Pending - Taxpayer
Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Pending - Taxpayer
Current

Pending - City
Pending - Taxpayer
Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Pending - Taxpayer
Pending - Taxpayer
Pending - Taxpayer
Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Pending - Taxpayer
Current

Current

Current

Balance Due
Current

Balance Due
Pending - Taxpayer
Pending - Taxpayer
Current

Current

Pending - Taxpayer
Current

Pending - City
Pending - City
Balance Due
Current

Phone

(951) 270-2600
(626) 216-9374
(877) 973-7473
(626) 523-2673
(949) 233-4942
(714) 446-0635
(909) 261-2428
(714) 851-9522
(877) 272-8158
(877) 888-0129
(626) 626-1655
(213) 218-8226
(888) 279-9188
(909) 667-6842
(818) 336-7336
(805) 907-8090
(925) 595-0983
(323) 530-0154
(626) 532-0946
(800) 491-2344
(626) 485-4591
(626) 479-6549
(818) 805-3479
(323) 304-9784
(201) 819-0264
(909) 702-4236
(626) 479-2140
(626) 671-2572
(626) 833-8537
(626) 225-6919
(614) 235-0057
(310) 951-4746
(714) 920-1292
(949) 600-5910
(323) 388-8723
(818) 917-5885
(800) 720-0775
(714) 853-3652
(626) 656-6403
(818) 760-9418
(626) 572-7778
(626) 332-1142
(562) 228-5102
(626) 331-0663
(909) 435-9595
(213) 949-4202
(626) 587-4377
(310) 283-4893
(626) 969-7700
(626) 636-0966
(310) 283-4893
(951) 330-6813



03721372
03721373
03721374
03721375
03721376
03721377
03721378
03721379

VANGUARD LAW GROUP

VINTAGE DESIGN INC

REBUILD RENOVATIONS

UTIL LOCATE, INC

INFINITY HOME CARE PROVIDERS INC
FUTURE WALKER CARS

DR. ALI-COVINA

ZEN HEALTH

2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31

1211 CENTER COURT DR STE 209
25200 COMMERCENTRE DR

528 S LA SERENA DR

2365 N BATAVIA ST

750 TERRADO PLZ STE 31

599 S BARRANCA AVE STE 208B
599 S BARRANCA AVE STE 205
274 W BADILLO ST

COVINA, CA 91724-3619
LAKE FOREST, CA 92630-8810
COVINA, CA91723-3201
ORANGE, CA 92865-2001
COVINA, CA 91723-3445
COVINA, CA 91723-2785
COVINA, CA 91723-2785
COVINA, CA 91723-1906

Pending - Taxpayer
Pending - Taxpayer
Pending - City
Current

Balance Due
Pending - Taxpayer
Pending - Taxpayer
Current

(323) 577-9872
(949) 560-5068
(626) 393-2322
(714) 521-5393
(626) 227-0220
(213) 808-2386
(951) 295-3961
(626) 743-2498



